
20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Mixed
[1] 16001474 Thamm, Jens, TC Pinnow

26552137 Hasselmann, Silke, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

16001464 Brandes, Holger, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow
25801068 Vogel, Gundula, TC Mühl Rosin

27001950 Fröck, Tina, TC Pinnow
17354462 Bohm, Steffen, Hagenower SV

17558243 Gebert, Marcel, TC Pinnow
27452282 Köpcke, Cornelia, TC Brüel

28051565 Fundke, Rilana, TC Brüel
17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

17401071 Liesberg, Jan, Hagenower SV
27752485 Berginski, Daniela, Hagenower SV

[8] 15951240 Rackow, Curt, TC Pinnow
27752827 Appelt, Kerstin, TC Pinnow

[4] 17300760 Philipp, Björn, TC Neustrelitz
27850066 Philipp, Claudia, TC Neustrelitz

27082131 Brückner, Carola, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge
16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, TC Pinnow
25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, Hünenburger TC

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

Gierke, Franziska, TC Kelsterbach

26602308 Barfuß, Jutta, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge
19404250 Münch, Robert, TC Pinnow

19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim
26101020 Oldekop, Anette, SC Parchim

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow
27552795 Unger, Janin, TC Kühlungsborn

[5] 26850532 Ohrt, Andrea, Schwartauer TV
16400558 Schmidt, Guido, TK Mölln v. 1897

[7] 26502859 Neumann, Petra, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge
18890066 Neumann, Tino, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

18155062 Gierke, Nico, TC Kelsterbach
28150839 Rothe, Grit, TC Mühl Rosin

16754858 Prohn, Björn, TV Bergen
26900844 Prohn, Susan, TV Bergen

18066325 Rivoir, Mathias, TC Pinnow
26300167 Lehmann, Claudia, TC Pinnow

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim
26851469 Pietrzyk, Andrea, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen
25601138 Hartwig, Silke, TV Bergen

25850035 Koch, Sabine, ARTC 90 Rostock
15901904 Münch, Gerhard, TC Pinnow

[3] 27651010 Portwich, Kristina, TC BW Rostock
17300754 Marquardt, Thomas, TC BW Rostock

[6] 28709813 Rubel, Ann-Kathrin, TC Pinnow
17300761 Westphal, Marco, TC Neustrelitz

17852097 Schwarz, Christian, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge
25502717 Pusch, Elke, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

17000983 Reincke, Raimo, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow
27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, SC Parchim

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberg

Jahn, Gaby, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

26000930 Fundke, Irmgard, TC Brüel
16202275 Lemberg, Lutz, Schweriner TC 1908

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

Kim, Bomi, TC Pinnow

15701816 Lemke, Uwe, TC BW 07 Stralsund
27250460 Reichel, Annett, TV Bergen

[2] 16001475 Urbanek, Werner, Schweriner TC 1908
27808720 Winkler, Anette, Schweriner TC 1908

Hasselmann / 

Fröck / Bohm
9:5

Köpcke / Gebert
9:4

Appelt / Racko
9:3

Philipp, C. / Ph
9:1

Frommholz / Pä
9:6

Barfuß / Münch,
9:3

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:2

Neumann, Pe. /
9:1

Lehmann / Rivoi
9:3

Pietrzyk / Konra
9:1

Portwich / Mar
9:0

Rubel / Westph
9:5

Sadewasser / R
9:5

Fundke, I. / Lem
9:2

Winkler / Urba
9:1

Hasselmann / 
9:0

Appelt / Racko
9:2

Philipp, C. / Ph
9:0

Ohrt / Schmidt
9:7

Neumann, Pe. /
9:2

Portwich / Mar
9:4

Rubel / Westph
9:3

Winkler / Urba
9:3

Hasselmann / 
9:2

Philipp, C. / Ph
9:4

Neumann, Pe. /
9:5

Winkler / Urba
9:5

Hasselmann / 
9:5

Winkler / Urba
9:2

Winkler / Urba
9:5

Philipp, C. / Ph
9:2

3. Platz
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Mixed Gruppe B

27001950 Fröck, Tina, TC Pinnow

17354462 Bohm, Steffen, Hagenower SV

27452282 Köpcke, Cornelia, TC Brüel

17558243 Gebert, Marcel, TC Pinnow

25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, Hünenburger TC

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, TC Pinnow

26602308 Barfuß, Jutta, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

19404250 Münch, Robert, TC Pinnow

26300167 Lehmann, Claudia, TC Pinnow

18066325 Rivoir, Mathias, TC Pinnow

26851469 Pietrzyk, Andrea, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim

27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, SC Parchim

17000983 Reincke, Raimo, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

26000930 Fundke, Irmgard, TC Brüel

16202275 Lemberg, Lutz, Schweriner TC 1908

Köpcke / Gebert
9:7

Barfuß / Münch, R.
 o.Sp.

Lehmann / Rivoir
9:2

Sadewasser / Reincke
9:1

Barfuß / Münch, R.
9:3

Sadewasser / Reincke
9:8

Barfuß / Münch, R.
9:7
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Mixed Gruppe C

[Rast]

16001464 Brandes, Holger, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

25801068 Vogel, Gundula, TC Mühl Rosin

28051565 Fundke, Rilana, TC Brüel

17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

17401071 Liesberg, Jan, Hagenower SV

27752485 Berginski, Daniela, Hagenower SV

27082131 Brückner, Carola, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenbe

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

Gierke, Franziska, TC Kelsterbach

19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim

26101020 Oldekop, Anette, SC Parchim

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

27552795 Unger, Janin, TC Kühlungsborn

18155062 Gierke, Nico, TC Kelsterbach

28150839 Rothe, Grit, TC Mühl Rosin

16754858 Prohn, Björn, TV Bergen

26900844 Prohn, Susan, TV Bergen

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen

25601138 Hartwig, Silke, TV Bergen

25850035 Koch, Sabine, ARTC 90 Rostock

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, TC Pinnow

17852097 Schwarz, Christian, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Witten

25502717 Pusch, Elke, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Witten

Jahn, Gaby, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

Kim, Bomi, TC Pinnow

15701816 Lemke, Uwe, TC BW 07 Stralsund

27250460 Reichel, Annett, TV Bergen

Vogel / Brandes

Berginski / Liesberg
9:5

Gierke, F. / Finck
9:6

Oldekop / Spruth
9:4

Rothe / Gierke, N.
9:2

Hartwig, S. / Hartwig, M.
9:6

Pusch / Schwarz
9:0

Reichel / Lemke
9:0

Berginski / Liesberg
9:1

Oldekop / Spruth
9:4

Rothe / Gierke, N.
9:3

Pusch / Schwarz
9:2

Oldekop / Spruth
9:3

Pusch / Schwarz
9:5

Oldekop / Spruth
9:5
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Mixed Gruppe D

17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

28051565 Fundke, Rilana, TC Brüel

[Rast]

27082131 Brückner, Carola, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberg

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

27552795 Unger, Janin, TC Kühlungsborn

16754858 Prohn, Björn, TV Bergen

26900844 Prohn, Susan, TV Bergen

25850035 Koch, Sabine, ARTC 90 Rostock

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, TC Pinnow

Jahn, Gaby, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenber

Kim, Bomi, TC Pinnow

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

Fundke, R. / Brendemühl

Unger, J. / Nachtwey
9:3

Prohn, S. / Prohn, B.
9:3

Kim / Comtesse
9:8

Unger, J. / Nachtwey
9:5

Prohn, S. / Prohn, B.
9:2

Unger, J. / Nachtwey
9:4
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